REQUEST FOR ACCESSING MY PERSONAL DATA

For us, JRMatch GmbH, the protection of your personal data is a matter of utmost importance. Thus, we comply with all the applicable provisions on data protection. Pursuant to Art 15 GDPR, every data subject has the right of access to his or her collected, processed and transmitted data. In order to comply with data subject requests, it is mandatory for us to verify the identity of the data subject.

This form helps us obtain the information necessary to (i) verify your identity and (ii) respond to your request for access. Kindly send us this form including possible attachments per e-mail to data@agent-love.com or by postal mail to JRMatch GmbH, Paul-Ehrlich-Gasse 28/1/7, 1190 Vienna, Austria.

Please note that you are <u>not required to use this form</u>. Rather, it is an additional tool to help you better exercise your data subject rights. Of course, you can also contact us directly without using this form, e.g. at data@agent-love.com.

JRMatch GmbH processes my personal data as (<u>please tick and fill in as appropriate</u>):

0	Account owner ("User")
	Name:
	User name:
	E-mail address:
0	Individual to be matched ("Mission)
	Name:
	Mission name:
	User name:
	E-mail address:
	To prove my identity as an individual to be matched ("Mission"), I enclose the following document:
	(<u>Note</u> : A copy of a photo ID is suitable for proof of identity. In this case, we can compare the profile picture with the photo ID so that we can provide the appropriate information. Of course, you are not obliged to send a copy of your ID. However, please note that in case of doubts about your identity, we are legally obliged to request further proof of your identity before providing you with the requested information).
	date:
0	Visitor to the website
	Name:
	E-mail address:

I hereby **assert my right according to Art 15 GDPR** and request disclosure (i) whether and what personal data JRMatch GmbH has stored about me, (ii) for what purposes this data is processed, (iii) on which legal basis JRMatch GmbH bases this

processing, (iv) to which categories of recipients my data is disclosed, and (v) how long my personal data will be stored.